TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From To (BY e-mail)'
The Joint Transport Commissionet fll the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu'
(RJr'::i;-'-"-' ArrtheReeionar"ilili1*?lo,',"*'"
R::Ittt:T:'Sffi'unt'on
uno
Ail the Motor Vehicres Inspector of unit
Chennai - 600 032' Offices'

5 e of BodT
6 oS ith P onM on nath d a r of m na fau uct re
7 er codificationsAs
oN of c nde rs
8 One
hc ass ns u m b f Asa licablenE ne n UI m eb r o r motor
un berm n ht e ab tte ryo rae et d h C e
10.
As applicable
Fuel used
11. Petrol
H.P,/BHP
t2.
20 1 3 K 6@ 00 0 mrp
UC b c ca ca t
13. 439.9L ccM a k rS c sa cri ta o n
L4. BS-VIaM r ck 440 BaWheel base
15. 1388 mmSeatin ca aci
16. 2 in allColour
77. Asa licableULW nU a ed n e th 191 K s.18.
or RLW (Registered
weight) as certified
weight)
laden
by the
G.V.w. (Gross vehicle
manufact u rer
341 Kgs.
19.
a Front Axl e
11 0 70 1 7 54HRear Ax le
20. 51 60 n 1 7 66Re lstered Ax e wer ht
a fawFront axle
b t24 K sRear axle raw
27. 277 K s
tho re a n
b 2100 m mR ra re ha n
C Ove ra d th 868 mmhtOverall hei L772 m me n. ground clearanceMi
175 mm
[H]:::i: "^i:,:Jf,il[?;
1
0,.o,",
Motor
3.
Gra nd Plaza,
the ts
9.
case of
b.
a.
d.
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicre by the Assistantsecretary-Ill and based on the type approvar certificate number AATN oo42.Dated: 14.O2.2o24 (oBD Stage ,,_A) issued by the testing agency AttAIPune, it is certified that the vehicre complies with the provisions of motorvehicle act 19gg and rules made there under.
A',the Registering Authorities and the Assistant Registering Authorities areinstructed to register the vehicre, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,under the provisions of motor vehicles act, 19gB and rules made there under andthe department's instructions/orders issued from time to time in this regard.
A',the Zonar Joint rransport commissioners and the zonar Deputy Transportcommissioners are requested to acknowredge the receipt of the circurar. They arealso requested to obtain and keep the acknowredgements from the respectiveRegional Transport Offlcers of their Zones.
(FAC)
/ /By Order / /
b
F1
M. and ra n
Assi t Secretary-III,
Guindy, Chennai 600 032.!!9_T-Irr., i"ltion of rype Approvar